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SUNDAY RIDE CLASSIC PAUL RICARD 2019
SIDES CAR CLASSIC

Course 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu T Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |

| Pass | 154 | 21:03.005] 7 | 3:13.309] |

No 9 BAY.C / GOURICHON.D

No 97 SANCHEZ.J / ESCOFFRES.E

Pass 12 2:45.832( 1 2:45.832|*
Pass 34 5:21.314| 2 2:35.482|* Pass 24 3:07.402( 1 3:07.402|*
Pass 57 7:56.415| 3 2:35.101|* Pass 48 6:03.397| 2 2:55.995 (*
Pass 80 10:30.611 4 2:34.196 | * Pass 71 9:00.682| 3 2:57.285
Pass 102 13:113.862| 5 2:43.251 Pass 94 12:01.213| 4 3:00.531
Pass 121 15:56.084| 6 2:42.222 Pass 115 15:02.597| 5 3:01.384
Pass 140 19:00.349| 7 3:04.265 Pass 135 18:09.495| 6 3:06.898
Pass 155 22:13.103| 7 4:03.608
No 15 GADET.S / SALMON.C
Pass 6 538381 1 2383811 No 108 LEBLOND.F / CESCUTTI.S
Pass 31 5:12.354| 2 2:33.973|* Pass 10 2:43.802| 1 2:43.802|*
Pass 53 7:46.516| 3 2:34.162 Pass 33 5:19.831 2 2:36.029 | *
Pass 76 10:17.403| 4 2:30.887 | * Pass 56 7:53.985| 3 2:34.154|*
Pass 97 13:02.989| 5 2:45.586 Pass 79 10:27.701| 4 2:33.716 |*
Pass 118 15:43.586| 6 2:40.597 Pass 98 13:06.996| 5 2:39.295
Pass 139 18:45.726 7 3:02.140 Pass 119 15:47.506 6 2:40.510
Pass 138 18:39.000| 7 2:51.494
No 29 VINET.C /VINET.L
Pass 3 534711 1 234711 No 128 CROCHEMORE.G / MORIN.J
Pass 30 5:12.097 2 2:37.386 Pass 13 2:49.564 1 2:49.564 (*
Pass 54 7:47.797| 3 2:35.700 Pass 42 5:37.894| 2 2:48.330*
Pass 77 10:23.270| 4 2:35.473 Pass 65 8.23.788| 3 2:45.894 (*
Pass 101 13:11.045| 5 2:47.775
Pass 123 16:03.912| 6 2:52.867 No 129 GARO.E /RAUCH.D
Pass 143 19:09.907| 7 3:05.995 Pass 21 2:58.419| 1 2:58.419|*
Pass 45 546.669| 2 2:48.250 |*
No 34 BENIGNO.A / BOUCHARD.J Pass 8 836847 3 250178
Pass 4 2:35.432( 1 2:35.432|* Pass 91 11:26.114| 4 2:49.267
Pass 27 5:05.070| 2 2:29.638 |** Pass 111 14:18.056| 5 2:51.942
Pass 50 7:32.962| 3 2:27.892|* Pass 131 17:20.670| 6 3:02.614
Pass 73 10:00.626| 4 2:27.664 |* Pass 152 20:31.977| 7 3:11.307
Pass 96 12:39.783| 5 2:39.157
Pass 117 1521260 6 541477 No 131 REGNARD.J / REGNARD.E
Pass 137 18:31.142| 7 3:09.882 Pass 19 2:55.104 1 2:55.104|*
Pass 43 543282 2 2:48.178|*
No 55 REY.L /ORTA .R Pass 66 8:33.223| 3 2:49.941
Pass 7 2:38.557| 1 2:38.557|* Pass 90 11:24.736| 4 2:51.513
Pass 29 5:10.355| 2 2:31.798|* Pass 112 14:19.178| 5 2:54.442
Pass 52 7:42.151 3 2:31.796|* Pass 133 17:23.226| 6 3:04.048
Pass 75 10:13.733| 4 2:31.582|* Pass 153 20:36.153| 7 3:12.927
Pass 99 13:110.332| 5 2:56.599
Pass 122 15:57.387| 6 2:47.055 No 135 GUIGNARD.R / POUX.F
Pass 142 19:07.314| 7 3:09.927 Pass 5 2:35.491 1 2:35.491|*
Pass 28 5:06.409| 2 2:30.918|*
No 94 DRAULT.C /DUPUIS.S Pass 51 735648] 3 529 239"
Pass 22 3:01.778| 1 3:01.778|* Pass 74 10:02.821| 4 2:27.173|*
Pass 46 5:54.506| 2 2:52.728|* Pass 95 12:34.798| 5 2:31.977
Pass 69 8:47.497| 3 2:52.991 Pass 116 15:07.620| 6 2:32.822
Pass 92 11:41.470| 4 2:53.973
Pass 113 1440883 5 259413 No 142 CHALANCON.J / FARNIER.M
Pass 134 17:49.786] 6 3:08.903 [ Pass | 16 | 250.158] 1| 2:50.158]* |
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Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 78 10:23.326| 4 2:35.323
No 142 CHALANCON.J / FARNIER.M Pass 100 1310430] 5 247 104
Pass 40 5:34.667| 2 2:44.509(* Pass 120 15:51.962| 6 2:41.532
Pass 62 8:12.967| 3 2:38.300(* Pass 141 19:06.605| 7 3:14.643
Pass 85 10:51.242 4 2:38.275|*
Pass 107 1338805 5 247563 No 555 DELAMARRE.M / COLOMBIN.F
Pass 128 16:26.653| 6 2:47.848 Pass 25 3:08.501 1 3:08.501 |*
Pass 148 19:27.867| 7 3:01.214 Pass 49 6:14.325( 2 3:05.824|*
In 82 10:43.116| 3 4:28.791
No 166 PAQUERIAUD.P / LABARGE.J
Pass 15 2:49.751 1 2:49.751]" No 575 MOREL.S / PIRAT.V
Pass 38 5:32.219| 2 2:42.468|* Pass 9 2:43.369| 1 2:43.369|*
Pass 61 8:12.393| 3 2:40.174|* Pass 35 5:22.991 2 2:39.622|*
Pass 86 10:53.346| 4 2:40.953 Pass 58 8:02.442( 3 2:39.451|*
Pass 106 13:38.213| 5 2:44.867 Pass 81 10:42.054| 4 2:39.612
Pass 127 16:26.523| 6 2:48.310 Pass 103 13:30.320| 5 2:48.266
Pass 146 19:24.304| 7 2:57.781 Pass 124 16:16.873| 6 2:46.553
Pass 147 19:26.901 7 3:10.028
No 182 MERCIER.G / MERCIER.F
Pass 18 2:53.889| 1 2:53.889|* No 595 RIGO.D /MOREAU.S
Pass 41 5:36.744| 2 2:42.855|* Pass 14 2:49.656| 1 2:49.656 |*
Pass 64 8:18.125| 3 2:41.381* Pass 37 5:20.747| 2 2:40.091*
Pass 88 11:01.505 4 2:43.380 Pass 60 8:09.922 3 2:40.175
Pass 109 13:50.216| 5 2:48.711 Pass 84 10:50.749| 4 2:40.827
Pass 130 16:39.586 6 2:49.370 Pass 105 13:37.716 5 2:46.967
Pass 149 19:36.657| 7 2:57.071 Pass 126 16:25.743| 6 2:48.027
Pass 145 19:23.920| 7 2:58.177
No 259 MASSACRIER.T / BLANCHON.F
Pass 20 255889 1 2.55.889]" No 812 PLATEAU.M / POUSSIER.F
Pass 44 544294 2 2:48.405|* Pass 17 2:50.737| 1 2:50.737|*
Pass 67 8:34.110| 3 2:49.816 Pass 39 5:32.314| 2 2:41.577|*
Pass 89 11:23.299| 4 2:49.189 Pass 63 814970 3 2:42.656
Pass 110 14:16.133| 5 2:52.834 Pass 87 10:57.237| 4 2:42.267
Pass 132 17:21.858| 6 3:05.725 Pass 108 13:42.918| 5 2:45.681
Pass 151 20:31.630| 7 3:09.772 Pass 129 16:35.762| 6 2:52.844
Pass 150 19:38.660| 7 3:02.898
No 529 DESCOURS.D / DESCOURS.C
Pass 1 244795 1 244795 No 999 ARTMAN.N / JAUDOIN.A
Pass 36 523983 2 2:39.188/* | | | | | [ ]
Pass 59 8:03.335| 3 2:39.352
Pass 83 10:43.283| 4 2:39.948
Pass 104 13:32.145| 5 2:48.862
Pass 125 16:20.249| 6 2:48.104
Pass 144 19:23.526| 7 3:03.277
No 543 BOURNIER.M / ERAGNE.F
Pass 23 3:05.319 1 3:05.319|*
Pass 47 6:00.522| 2 2:55.203|*
Pass 70 8:56.077| 3 2:55.555
Pass 93 11:57.349| 4 3:01.272
Pass 114 14:57.945 5 3:00.596
Pass 136 18:09.496| 6 3:11.551
Pass 156 22:25.797| 7 4:16.301
No 544 BERTHET.E / LAFON.P
Pass 8 2:39.634| 1 2:39.634|*
Pass 32 5:13.787| 2 2:34.153|*
Pass 55 7:48.003 3 2:34.216
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